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Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No. No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applicatio

ns 

Paper 

Type 

Date of Paper 

1 Clubbed Case I.D.91 

Subject Specialist (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab 

Special Education Department Ad:01/2024  

Lecturer (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:01/2024   

 

10G2024 

 

20G2024 

 

04 

 

04 

 

2064 

 

1791 

MCQ 10-08-2024 

Morning 

2 Clubbed Case ID-103 

Physiotherapist (BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:01/2024 

Physiotherapist (BS-17) Labour& Human 

Resource Department Punjab Employees 

Social Security Institution (PESSI) Ad:02/2024 

 

15G2024 

 

22M2024 

 

03 

 

02 

 

1308 

 

598 

MCQ 10-08-2024 

Evening 

3 Clubbed Case ID-104 

Inspectors Cooperative Societies (BS-14) 

Cooperatives Department Ad:04/2024 

Inspector Cooperative Societies (BS-14) 

Cooperatives Department Ad:04/2024 

 

2K2024 

 

3K2024 

 

03 

 

41 

 

485 

 

4846 

MCQ 10-08-2024 

Evening 


