

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Sr. No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applicatio ns	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1	Clubbed Case I.D.91 Subject Specialist (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024 Lecturer (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	10G2024 20G2024	04 04	2064 1791	MCQ	10-08-2024 Morning
2	Clubbed Case ID-103 Physiotherapist (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024 Physiotherapist (BS-17) Labour& Human Resource Department Punjab Employees Social Security Institution (PESSI) Ad:02/2024	15G2024 22M2024	03	1308 598	MCQ	10-08-2024 Evening
3	Clubbed Case ID-104 Inspectors Cooperative Societies (BS-14) Cooperatives Department Ad:04/2024 Inspector Cooperative Societies (BS-14) Cooperatives Department Ad:04/2024	2K2024 3K2024	03 41	485 4846	MCQ	10-08-2024 Evening

-----End of Document-----